
Name Institution Email Phone Number

Glenn Gortney SF Fire Credit Union ggortney@sffirecu.org (415) 674-4884

Herman White, Jr. SF Fire Credit Union hwhite@sffirecu.org (415) 674-4808

Philippe Aghajanian US Bank philippe.aghajanian@usbank.com (415) 984-8683

Arleen-Grace Santos US Bank arleengrace.santos@usbank.com (415) 575-2800

Simon Wong Barry Slatt Mortgage www.softstoryfinance.com (650) 342-6755

Jordan Angel Barry Slatt Mortgage www.softstoryfinance.com (415) 419-8811

David Lee Wells Fargo david.lee@wellsfargo.com (415) 340-2051

Vic Leung Wells Fargo vic.leung@wellsfargo.com (415) 371-3374

Gordon Fong Wells Fargo gordon.fong@wellsfargo.com (415) 977-9359

Reydavid Julio Wells Fargo reydavid.j.julio@wellsfargo.com (415) 379-2580

Aileen Chao Wells Fargo aileen.chao@wellsfargo.com (415) 371-3540

Shannon Levenson California Mortgage SLevenson@calmtg.com (415) 562-6411

Michael Salemi One Pacific Coast Bank msalemi@opcb.com (510) 550-8400

Jack Cohen One Pacific Coast Bank jcohen@opcb.com (510) 550-8408

Stacy Diep First Bank stacy.diep@fbol.com (415) 273-2016

Samuel Shummon First Republic Bank sshummon@firstrepublic.com (415) 364-4962

Chad Rego First Republic Bank crego@firstrepublic.com (415) 296-3774

Kevin McDonough JP Morgan Chase kevin.mcdonough@chase.com (415) 351-3952

Marc Lipsett Intervest MLipsett@IntervestMortgage.com (510) 622-8515

Ross Culverwell Northern California Community Loan Fund rculverwell@ncclf.org (415) 392-8215 ext. 317

Nathan LaBudde Sterling Bank nlabudde@sterlingbank.com (415) 595-1761

Soft Story Financing Workshop
PARTICIPATING LENDERS CONTACT INFORMATION

Earthquake Safety Implementation Program

The San Francisco Apartment Association 

October 23, 2013, Fort Mason Center

Please note: This list represents lenders who attended the Soft Story Finance Workshop co-hosted by ESIP and SFAA, and not an endorsement.
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